
AUSSIE FLAT TRACK NATIONALS 2025

The Pines Speedway - Griffith
Round 5 - 11 October
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....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Shane Clare

JUNIOR 85
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 11/10/25 Started at: 20:07:35
Event: R22 Laps: 12

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.9C Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 8:15 PM

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
5 Hugo HOLMES (NSW) 39.797 26.348 26.380 26.132 26.096 26.666 26.758 26.867 27.311 27.409

10 26.952 27.309
15 Cooper GUINEY (NSW) 45.018 29.165 29.220 29.330 29.241 29.424 29.086 29.022 29.621 29.062

10 29.572
25 Harrison O'BRIEN (QLD) 46.299 29.474 29.435 28.525 28.797 28.365 28.267 28.448 28.835 28.850

10 28.903
26 Jye FRENCH (NSW) 40.769 25.947 26.425 26.084 26.254 26.104 26.704 26.933 27.569 27.628

10 26.981 26.889
28 Sebastian HANGAN (NSW) 47.194 30.007 29.023 29.554 28.790 28.882 29.011 28.911 28.906 28.813

10 29.242
43 Flynn BEARD (NSW) 41.832 26.734 25.848 26.227 26.193 26.232 25.696 26.520 26.794 26.917

10 26.536 26.208
58 Roy DUGGAN (NSW) 41.953 27.222 27.095 26.987 27.141 26.960 27.180 27.148 27.370 27.408

10 27.275 27.314
73 Benji LOWE (VIC) 44.568 28.344 28.236 28.313 28.196 27.654 27.906 28.036 27.886 27.815

10 27.668
107 Brody FORD (NSW) 39.984 26.150 25.767 25.700 25.729 25.730 25.460 26.281 26.252 25.622

10 25.683 26.234
112 Beau GRIFFITHS (NSW) 46.600 29.354 29.203 29.125 28.987 28.964 28.500 31.419 30.094 29.262

10 28.599
117 Chad ARMSTRONG (NSW) 42.723 27.752 27.088 27.295 27.126 27.500 27.318 27.379 27.389 27.802

10 27.440 27.574
122 Beau BAKER (QLD) 41.240 26.678 26.350 26.764 26.684 26.620 26.810 26.528 26.926 26.449

10 26.498 26.558
131 Angus PASIN (NSW) 42.764 26.622 27.048 27.219 27.086 27.007 27.041 27.261 27.410 27.573

10 27.461 26.810
194 Talon PATTEN (NSW) 45.036 28.302 28.579 27.749 28.057 27.796 27.925 28.209 28.065 27.932

10 27.683
231 George HOLMKVIST (QLD) 40.438 25.954 26.312 26.227 25.668 25.729 25.333 26.163 26.108 25.788

10 25.934 25.980
815 Zac SALMON (VIC) 44.214 28.188 28.257 28.375 28.072 27.812 28.064 27.565 27.815 28.130

10 27.762 28.842
976 Lucy HEATON-NEW (QLD) 41.030 26.361 26.623 26.518 26.560 26.213 25.865 26.530 26.791 27.446

10 26.790 26.959

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.


